FRYING PAN FARM PARK EQUESTRIAN CENTER

PRICE SHEET

FAIRFAX COUNTY PARK AUTHORITY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT DIVISION

Rental Fees

Indoor Arena

1 Full Day

2Half Day

3Full Day — Non-Prime
Hourly

$500.00
$250.00
$375.00
$115.00

Indoor Arena rentals are half price for non-profit
educational youth groups (groups must contain at
least five participants under the age of 19).

Upper Arena

Full Day

Half Day

3Full Day — Non-Prime
Lower Arena

1Full Day
2Half Day
3Full Day — Non-Prime

Cross Country Rally Field
Full Day

Stabling

Stall (per stall/night)
5Stall Cleaning (per stay)
Shavings (per bag)

Security Deposit
Equestrian Facilities

*Additional Services
4Arena Water (per time)
4Arena Drag (per time)
7Portable Sound System (per day)
20x40 Tent Rental and Set-Up Fee
20x20 Tent Rental and Set-Up Fee
10x20 Tent Rental and Set-Up Fee
10x10 Tent Rental and Set-Up Fee
Additional Days (All tent sizes)
5Show Hunter Jump Course Rental (per day)
5Show Jumper Jump Course Rental (per day)
Dressage Ring Rental (per day)

8 Maintenance Labor (per hour)

$200.00
$125.00
$150.00

$200.00
$125.00
$150.00

$350.00

$20.00
$15.00
$9.00

$300.00

$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$80.00

Price Sheet Specifications

1A Full day rental is defined as 12 hours
scheduled between 8:00am and 9:00pm.

2 A Half day rental is defined as any 6 hours
between 8:00 am —2:00 pm or 3:00 pm —9:00
pm.

3 Prime days are Friday, Saturday, Sunday and
Federal Holidays. Non-Prime days are Monday
— Thursday.

4All arena rentals include a standard drag and
watering prior to time of rental. Please
specify the times you will need these services
in your pre-rental questionnaire. Watering
and dragging service fees are for additional
watering or dragging not included in the
rental fee.

5Rental of these items does not include setup
or take down by facility. If setup is requested
or takedown is required post rental the

licensee will be charged for the maintenance
labor at an hourly rate as listed on this sheet.

6Stall cleaning fee is required per stall for each
stall used.

7 Portable sound system includes one portable
speaker with charger, stand and wireless
handheld microphone.

8Maintenance Labor covers any labor provided
for the licensee by FPFP maintenance staff
outside the specifications covered by this
rental contract and must be approved by the
Equestrian and Maintenance Manager.

All Requested Additional Services must be
referenced in the rental application along
with the specific dates and times the licensee
will need the service. If the time/ date is not
specified it is assumed that the licensee is
waiving the service from their rental.

R.V. hookups are not available. Plugging any
vehicle in to a FPFP outlet is strictly
prohibited.
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